TELONG ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Anjia Industrial Zone, HuanGuan South Road, GuanLan Town, ShenZhen City, GuangDong Province, China
CR14505SE Lithium Manganese Dioxide Battery
TECHNICAL  DATA
 Characteristics：（23±2℃）
          Nominal capacity（1mA-2V）… …………… ………1800mAH
                         Nominal voltage ……………………………… ………3.0V
                               Max. constant current……………………… ……… …10mA
                            Max. pulse current…………… …………… … ………100mA
          Weight…………………………………… …… ………22g
   Volume…………………………………………………Ф14.5×50.5mm
               Workable temperature……………… …………………-40℃～+70℃
TECHNICAL  CHARACTERISTICS
Caution: Do not make the battery short-circuit, nor charge, press, dissemble,burn nor
forcibly discharge it.
           Do not use new and used batteries together nor mix different types of batteries.
   Do not reverse the positive and negative pole of battery while using it.
Do not solder directly on battery.
ce
l
l
v
o
lt
ag
e
(
V)
Time(h)
10KΩ5.6KΩ 20KΩ
℃